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BUNDLE DEAL:
METABO Compact Angle Grinder 
125mm 1400 Watts plus 50 FREE 
125 x 1.0mm INOX cutting discs!

supreme power
supreme endurance

Code Voltage Price
600346390 110v £99
600346000 240v £99

ONLY

£99
+VAT

Disc diameter: 125mm
Input power: 1400 Watts

No-Load Speed: 10,500 rpm
S-Automatic Safety Clutch

Restart Protection
Tool Free Guard

Soft Start
Marathon Motor

Quick Disc Change
Thermal Overload Protection

Special Offers              

http://www.engweld.co.uk/Powertools/Angle_Grinders_/i7989/Metabo_125mm_Grinder_PLUS_50_-_125_x_1.0mm_INOX_Thin_Cutting_Discs.html


.0

Engweld
Silver Discs

Save up to 60% off our List Price!
Our popular range of ENGWELD SILVER  high quality, all purpose, depressed centre discs and flat 
INOX iron-free discs, suitable for grinding or cutting all types of metal. Excellent service life and 
fast cutting for a outstanding price/efficiency ratio.   Made in the EU.                 certified.

Product Code Size List Price Offer Price Min Qty

F125325 125 x 3.0 mm £1.36 £0.54 25

F125605 125 x 6.0 mm £1.71 £0.68 25

Flat INOX Slitting Discs for Stainless Steel

F12510INOX 125 x 1.0 mm £0.83 £0.55 25

Grimsby Centre
Adam Smith Street, West Marsh Ind. Est., 

Grimsby,  DN31 1SJ
   01472 353596     01472 241991

   grimsby@engweld.co.uk

Sheffield Centre
Salmon Pastures, Attercliffe Rd, 

Sheffield, S4 7WZ
   0114 273 1730     0114 273 7097

   sheffield@engweld.co.uk

Derby Centre
Haslams Lane, Alfreton Rd, 

Derby, DE22 1EB
   01332 363251     01332 291590

   derby@engweld.co.uk

Burton-on-Trent Centre 
24 Hawkins Lane, 

Burton-on-Trent, DE14 1PT
   01283 569231     01283 569420

   burton@engweld.co.uk

Hull Centre - Head Office
Westmorland Street, Hull, HU2 0HX
   01482 329333
 01482 212335
   hull@engweld.co.uk

Scunthorpe Centre
Nostell Road, Brigg Road, 
Scunthorpe, DN16 1DL

   01724 856661     01724 853420
   scunthorpe@engweld.co.uk

Bradford Centre
Brownroyd Street, Thornton Rd,

Bradford, BD8 9AF
   01274 549090     01274 548181

   bradford@engweld.co.uk

Sutton-in-Ashfield Centre 
Fulwood Rd South, Huthwaite, 
Sutton In Ashfield, NG17 2JZ

   01623 510536     01623 510905
   sutton@engweld.co.uk 

Smethwick Centre 
Soho Street, 

Smethwick, B66 2RH
   0121 555 5050     0121 565 3830

   smethwick@engweld.co.uk
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Engweld Standard Terms and Conditions apply   :   Offers subject to availability   :   We reserve the right to withdraw this offer at anytime.
All prices are subject to VAT unless where otherwise indicated   :   ENGWELD is a trademark of Energas Ltd

http://www.engweld.co.uk/Abrasives/Cutting_+_Grinding_Discs_-_Steel/i674/125_x_3.0mm_ENGWELD_Metal_Depressed_Centre_Disc.html
http://www.engweld.co.uk/Abrasives/Cutting_+_Grinding_Discs_-_Steel/i675/125_x_6.0mm_ENGWELD_Metal_Depressed_Centre_Disc.html
http://www.engweld.co.uk/Abrasives/Cutting_+_Grinding_Discs_-_Stainless_/i7990/125_X_1.0MM_ENGWELD_INOX_SLITTING_DISC.html

